Playlist: Wish You Were There

Time

11:08 pm
11:11 pm
11:22 pm
11:33 pm
11:33 pm
11:50 pm
12:03 am
12:18 am
12:32 am
12:44 am
12:44 am
12:51 am

12:55 am

dwb

Artist

gov't mule

gov't mule

gov't mule

gov't mule

gov't mule

weather report

weather report

weather report

bob marley & the wailers
bob marley & the wailers
bob marley & the wailers
bob marley & the wailers

bob marley & the wailers

Song Title

“mr big”
“thorazaine shuffle”
“thelonious beck”
“towering fool”
“send you back to georgia”
“port of entry”
“jaco bass solo”
“brown street”
“want more”

“roots rock reggae”
“johnny was”
“lively up yourself”

“night shift”

Album

2.27.97 blind pig

2.27.97 blind pig

2.27.97 blind pig

2.27.97 blind pig

2.27.97 blind pig

11.14.80 hammersmith, london

11.14.80 hammersmith, london

11.14.80 hammersmith, london

4.30.76 beacon theater, nyc - early show
4.30.76 beacon theater, nyc - early show
4.30.76 beacon theater, nyc - early show
4.30.76 beacon theater, nyc - early show

4.30.76 beacon theater, nyc - early show

Label

first performance



